AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-IBxxxxS-2WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
2W FIXED INPUT, ISOLATED & REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT
REV1.0 - JUN 2024 RELEASED –   - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AD-IBxxxxS-2WR3 series are specially
designed for applications where a single power

 Industry standard pin-out
 No external components required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Input Output
Nominal Voltage Range Voltage Voltage (VDC) Current (mA)
AD-IB0505S-2WR3
5V 4.75V~5.25V
5 400
AD-IB0512S-2WR3 12 166
AD-IB1205S-2WR3
12V 11.4V~12.6V
5 400
AD-IB1212S-2WR3 12 166
AD-IB1215S-2WR3 15 133
AD-IB2405S-2WR3 24V 22.8V~25.2V 5 400
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-IBxxxxS-2WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
2W FIXED INPUT, ISOLATED & REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT